INTEGRATED TEST SYSTEMS
Key features ECTS2 Systems:
Available Emissions Tests:
� IEC 61000-3-2 Harmonics Emissions
� IEC 61000-3-12 Harmonics Emissions
� IEC 61000-3-3 Flicker Emissions
� IEC 61000-3-11 Flicker Emissions
Available Immunity Test Software:

LFZ-1-40 or LFZ-3-40 Flicker Impedance - Front View
LFZ-1-16 or LFZ-3-16 Three Flicker Impedance - Front View
Note that the HFMM hardware can be integrated in the LFZ
chassis so the HFMM chassis is eliminated when ordering an
ECTS2 system with any LFZ flicker impedance.
Note 1: Impedance setting selected by HFa Control software for IEC
61000-3-3 or IEC 61000-3-11 based standard selection mode
ECTS2 SERIES
Page 6 of 8 (ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Puissance Energie - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
Ordering Information:
Standard LMX Based Systems
ECTS2-108L 750 VA Test System, Single Phase, 3 Arms @ 230V + LFZ-1-16.  ECTS2-108L: No Cabinet.  No cabinet. This inexpen-
sive, low power system is ideally suited for lighting product (Class C) harmonics and flicker test requirements
ECTS2-140L-A 4 kVA Test System, Single Phase, 16 Arms @ 230V + LFZ-1-16.  ECTS2-140L-A, Installed in 18U Cabinet.
ECTS2-160L-A 6 kVA Test System, Single Phase, 16 Arms @ 230V + LFZ-1-16. ECTS2-160L-A, Installed in 18U Cabinet.
Included Hardware AC Power Source, Measurement System, Lumped Flicker Impedance, Receptacle Panel, System Wiring, Power
Input Terminals
Included Software
HFa16 Software for IEC 61000-3-2 Harmonics and IEC 61000-3-3 Flicker Testing, PPSC Manager AC Source
Control, PPSC Test Manager License, IEC-AC-4xx Test Sequences Bundle (IEC 61000-4-11, IEC 61000-4-14, IEC
61000-4-27, IEC 61000-4-28 and IEC 61000-4-34)
Documentation User Manuals (PDF Format), Calibration Certificates
Options
-413 IEC 61000-4-13 Harmonics and Inter Harmonics test option, includes Interharmonics Generator in AC Source and
test sequences
EPTS-1-16A Transfer Switch, 16A, Single Phase
Avionics Test Sequences Various standards available. Consult factory for  available options
Customization Alternative configurations, power levels, outlet panels etc. are possible. Consult factory for custom configura-
tions
Voltage Dips Transfer Switch Option
The IEC VOLTAGE DIPS module uses solid state electronic transfer
switch technology to meet the IEC 61000-4-11 and IEC 61000-
4-34 Test requirement for voltage dips and short interruptions
with voltage slew rates less than 5 usec.  This allows full compli-
ance testing of equipment for CE compliance.
IEC 61000-4 Voltage Dips
The EPTS Series of Electronic Power Transfer Switches are de-
signed to support full-compliance voltage dip testing for any
dip level. It requires the use of AC mains or fixed AC generator
for the nominal 100% test level and a programmable AC power
source for the dip level needed. For IEC 61000-4-29 DC Dips and
Variations testing, an AFX base ECTS system and an additional
DC power supply are  required.
Power Connections
All power connections are made at the rear panel of the EPTS
chassis. There are no user controls on the front other than the
power On/Off switch. Status and Error indicators are provided
for each phase.  The EPTS generates a phase sync signal from the
AC Main input to synchronize the programmable AC source.  All
control of the programmable AC power source and the EPTS is
done using the included Windows IEC Test software.
GUI - Test
Setup Screen
GUI - Test Se-
quence Screen
Available Models:
Model Description
EPTS-16A-1 Transfer Switch, 16A, Single Phase
EPTS-16A-3 Transfer Switch, 16A/phase, Three Phase
EPTS-32A-1 Transfer Switch, 32A, Single Phase
EPTS-32A-3 Transfer Switch, 32A/phase, Three Phase
EPTS-75A-1 Transfer Switch, 75A, Single Phase
EPTS-75A-3 Transfer Switch, 75A/phase, Three Phase
EPTS-100A-1 Transfer Switch, 100A, Single Phase
EPTS-100A-3 Transfer Switch, 100A/phase, Three Phase
Refer to EPTS Option Datasheet for technical specifications.
ECTS2 SERIES
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Puissance Energie - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
©2019 PACIFIC POWER SOURCE Inc., Irvine, CA, U.S.A.  Subject to change without notice.
Service and Support
Pacific Power Source’s customer support is second to none. Our Customer Support Program pro-
vides the training, repair, calibration, and technical support services that our customers value. So,
in addition to receiving the right test equipment, our customers can also count on excellent sup-
port before, during and after the sale. With company owned support and service centers around
the world, support is never far away.
Complete calibration and repair services are offered at our US, European and Chinese manufac-
turing facilities (see contact info below).  Calibrations are to original factory specifications and are
traceable to NIST (National Institute of Standards and Technology).
Standard AFX Based Systems
ECTS2-360F-n 6 kVA System, Single Phase, 26 Arms @ 230V + LFZ-1-16 Impedance
ECTS2-3150F-n 15 kVA System, Single, Split and Three Phase, 21.7 Arms/Phase @ 230V in 3 Phs Mode + LFZ-3-16 Impedance
ECTS2-3300F-n 30 kVA System, Single, Split and Three Phase, 43.3 Arms/Phase @ 230V in 3 Phs Mode + LFZ-3-40 Impedance
ECTS2-3450F-n 45 kVA System, Single, Split and Three Phase, 65.0 Arms/Phase @ 230V in 3 Phs Mode, LFZ-3-40 & LFZ-3-75 Impedances
ECTS2-3600F-n 60 kVA System, Single, Split and Three Phase, 86.9 Arms/Phase @ 230V in 3 Phs Mode, LFZ-3-40 & LFZ-3-75 Impedances
ECTS2-3750F-n 75 kVA System, Single, Split and Three Phase, 108 Arms/Phase @ 230V in 3 Phs Mode, LFZ-3-40 & LFZ-3-75 Impedances
ECTS2-3900F-n 90 kVA System, Single, Split and Three Phase, 130 Arms/Phase @ 230V in 3 Phs Mode, LFZ-3-40 & LFZ-3-75 Impedances
Included Hardware AC Power Source, Measurement System, Lumped Flicker Impedance, Receptacle Panel, System Wiring, Power Input
Terminals, Cabinet
Included Software1
HFa16 or HFa75 Software for Harmonics and Flicker Testing1, PPSC Studio AC Source Control, PPSC Test Manager